

DIGESTIVE SUPPORT

Children's DigestEnz™

DAIRY FREE | GLUTEN FREE | SOY FREE | VEGAN

Easy-to Chew Digestive Support*

Children's DigestEnz™ provides an excellent, broad-spectrum blend of acid-resistant, non-animal derived digestive enzymes to assist the body's own enzymes in breaking down and assimilating dietary protein, carbohydrates, fat and fiber, making food nutrients more readily available for optimal absorption.*

Clinical Applications

- Ideal for children ages 4 and up
- Sweetened with naturally derived allulose (from figs) and monk fruit extract:
 - Zero Glycemic Index: allulose and monk fruit extract are not metabolized by the body, meaning they have no impact on blood glucose or insulin levels making them suitable for children with diabetes or those managing their blood sugar
 - Non-Cariogenic: allulose and monk fruit do not contribute to tooth decay making them a healthier alternative to regular sugars
 - Better Digestive Tolerance: unlike many sugar alcohols, allulose is well-tolerated with no digestive side effects.
- Does not contain potentially allergenic papaya or pineapple enzymes*
- Promotes optimal digestion of all food groups helping to avoid food intolerances*
- Supports the breakdown of lactose (milk sugar) and sucrose (table sugar)*
- Increases food nutrient availability and assimilation*
- Provides digestive support in both the stomach and intestines*
- Helps relieve occasional indigestion, bloating, flatulence and/or irregularity*

Supplement Facts

Supplement Facts		
Serving Size: 1 Vegan Chewable Tablet		
Amount Per Serving		% DV ¹
Total Carbohydrates	Less than 1 g	<1%
Total Sugars	Less than 1 g	**
Children's DigestEnz™ Blend	109 mg	**
Protease		
Alkaline Protease		
Acid Stable Protease		
Neutral Protease		
Amylase		
Diastase		
Glucoamylase		
Maltase		
Peptidase		
Lactase		
Xylanase		
Lipase		
Invertase		
Phytase		
Cellulase		
beta-Glucanase		
Pectinase		
alpha-Galactosidase		
Hemicellulase		

¹Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
^{**}Daily Value (DV) not established.
Other Ingredients: allulose (from figs), tapioca dextrin, natural flavor (mixed berry), malic acid, natural beet (juice) coloring, monk (fruit) extract, vegan magnesium stearate, silica (mineral).

Product Details

DIRECTIONS

Chew one (1) tablet at the beginning of each meal, or as directed by your healthcare professional.

CONTRAINDICATIONS

This product should not be taken by an individual with a hypersensitivity to *Aspergillus* or to any of its ingredients.

If you are pregnant, nursing, have a serious medical condition, or take any medications, consult your healthcare professional before use.

DOES NOT CONTAIN

Sucrose, fructose, dextrose, sugar alcohols, soy, wheat, yeast, gluten, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, dairy, animal products, artificial colors, flavors and sweeteners or genetically modified organisms.

STORAGE

Store tightly closed in a cool, dry place out of reach of children.

TO ORDER CALL 800.637.7893 or VISIT PROENZOL.COM

